
 
 

Program Fee Schedule 2025-2026 School Year 
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Payment due the 1st of each month 
August 2025- May 2026 

Pre-K Monthly Tuition: $661.50 

FBISD Employee: $645.50 

Before/After-School Programs 
Morning Only: $150 

Afternoon Only: $365 
Before-School/After-School Care: $385 

FBISD Employee: $360 
*Tuition is divided into 10 monthly payments, with reduced amounts in August & December. 
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 5:30-5:45 p.m. $15/child ($30/child after 2 incidents) 

5:46-6:00 p.m. $30/child ($60/child after 2 incidents) 

After 6:00 p.m. $50/child (May result in dismissal from program) 
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$10/day late fee assessed 

Payment not received by 5th day may result in 
dismissal. 

Late fees are waived if payment is made online within first 3 days after 
payment is due. 

*All tuition and fees are per child and are non-refundable. Open to FBISD Pre-K students only.  

*Before/After-School Care is eligible to attend full-service days at no additional fees 

 


